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Gazzane 28 07 19

Pos Num

300

17
669
666
922
222
440
424
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203
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133
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Pilota

BOSIO Gioele

BOSI Giacomo
RUFFINI Luca

NEBBIA Gianluca
GASPARI Nicolo®
GERVASIO Filippo
BRILLI Andrea
GIUSTACCHINI Davide
ROMANO Sebastiano
ZUCCOLO Nicolas
GIOLO Lorenzo
VICINI Riccardo
ANGERETTI Simone

VENDRUSCOLO Andrea
DIOTTO Maurizio
LENTINI Alessandro
CIANNAVEI Roberto
PIAZZA Massimiliano
MARCHIORO Lorenzo
PIROVANO Luca
RASELLA Stefano
POSSI Gabriele
TRIONI Mattia
ABRIOLI Andrea

Galbusera Sarre srl
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AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

125 - Classifica di Giornata
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TAGUO LASER

Motoclub

Junior
Somma Lombardo
Somma Lombardo
Berbenno
Bbr Offroad
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Verolese
Berbenno
G.S. Galaello
Cairatese
Arsago Corse
Cairatese
Vimercate

Bergamo

Senior
Rt 973 Mx School

Schianno

Mx Garda Lake
Arsago Corse
Gamma
Bernareggio
Quattro T

Mx Garda Lake
Verolese

Verolese

Esposto ore: 17:08

Gazzane, domenica 28 luglio 2019

Moto

Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
™

KTM
Yamaha
KTM

Husqvarna

Yamaha
Husqvarna
™
Husqgvarna
KTM
Honda
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

Al

210
180
150
160
145
140
135
130
122
126
116
119

210
250
180

160
145
140
135
126
130
122

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

A2

210
180
160
145

140
135
130
126
116
122
119

250
160
210
180
140
150
145
135

126
122

¥,

magmbimirng

Totale

500
420
360
310
305

280
270
260
248
242
238
238

460
410
390
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